1C0: 00232611
Obec Rataje

Text rozpoctu

Su Au

Uz Org Ka

Opis rozpoltovych opatfeni

Obdobi: 11/2019
Rozpocet v tis.Ké&

..........................................................................................

231 20
231 20
231 21

Celkem

00000 0000 00
00000 0000 0O
00000 0000 00
00000 0000 00
00000 0000 00
00000 0000 00
00000 0000 00
00000 0000 0O
00000 0000 0O
00093 0000 00
14004 0000 00

Za 9:

0000 1111 000
0000 1113 000
1019 6130 000
2310 5171 000
3399 5194 000
3412 5137 000
6171 5139 000
6171 5161 000
6171 5362 000
0000 4222 000
0000 4116 000

30,11.2019

30,00
2,50

1 143,42
37,10
1,00
9,20
1,52
0,15
0,03
300,00
4,80

1 192,42
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